

...the name you can BANK upon!





Share Department, Board & Coordination Division, HO Plot No.4 Sector 10, Dwarka, New Delhi-110075 Tel No.: 011-28044857, E-mail: hosd@pnb.co.in

Scrip Code : PNB	Scrip Code : 532461	
National Stock Exchange of India	BSE Limited	
Limited "Exchange Plaza"	Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,	
Bandra – Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)	Dalal Street,	
Mumbai – 400051	Mumbai – 400001	

Date: 26.12.2024

Dear Sir(s),

### Reg.: Newspaper Publication- Loss of Share Certificate

With reference to the captioned subject, please find enclosed a copy of notice published in Financial Express (English) and Jansatta (Hindi) on 25.12.2024.

You are requested to take the above on record.

Thanking You,

Yours sincerely,

(Ekta Pasricha) **Company Secretary** Encl.: As above



पंजाब नैश्ननल बैंक punjabnational bank

प्रधान कार्यालयः प्लॉट सं.४, सेक्टर-10, द्वारका, नई दिल्ली-110075 Head Office: Plot No. 4, Sector - 10, Dwarka, New Delhi 110075 India



T: 011 28075000, 28045000







Share Department, Board & Coordination Division, HO Plot No.4 Sector 10, Dwarka, New Delhi-110075 Tel No.: 011-28044857, E-mail: hosd@pnb.co.in

## FINANCIAL EXPRESS DECEMBER 25, 2024

## पंजाब नैञ्चनल बेंक Upunjab national bank

#### SHARE DEPARTMENT, BOARD & CO-ORDINATION DIVISION

Plot No. 4, Dwarka Sector-10, New Delhi-110075 Email Id: hosd@pnb.co.in, Tel # 011-28044857

#### **PUBLIC NOTICE**

Notice is hereby given that Share Certificate of the Bank mentioned below has been reported lost/misplaced/stolen and the registered holder thereof has requested for issue of duplicate share certificate:

Sr. No.	Name of Shareholder(s)	Folio No.	Share Certificate No.	Distinctive No. of Shares	No. of Shares
1.	H Vasudeva Kamath (Deceased) H Laxmidevi Kamath (Claimant)	0078238	5195	4378991- 4379490	500

In case any person has any claim in respect of the said shares/ any objection(s) for the issuance of duplicate certificate in favour of the above stated shareholder/ claimant, he/she/they should lodge their claim or objection within 15 days of the date of publication of this Notice. If within 15 days from the date hereof no claim is received by the Bank in respect of the said certificate, duplicate share certificate/letter of confirmation will be issued. The public is hereby cautioned against dealing in any way with the above mentioned certificate(s).

Date: 24.12.2024 (Ekta Pasricha)
Place: New Delhi Company Secretary

### जाञ्चता 25 दिसंबर, 2024

# पंजाब नैश्नात बैंक Upunjab national bank

#### शेयर विभाग, बोर्ड और समन्वय प्रभाग

प्लाट संख्या. 4, द्वारका सेक्टर-10, नई दिल्ली-110075 ई-मेल आईडी : hosd@pnb.co.in, फोन # 011-28044857

#### सार्वजनिक सूचना

एतद्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि नीचे उल्लिखित बैंक का शेयर प्रमाण पत्र खोने / गुम / घोरी होने के रूप में रिपोर्ट किया गया है और इसके पंजीकृत धारक ने खुप्तिकेट शेयर प्रमाण पत्र जारी करने के लिए अनुरोध किया है:

क्र. सं.	शेयरधारकों का नाम	फोलियो संख्या	प्रमाण-पत्र संख्या	शेयरों की विशिष्ट संख्या	शेयरों की संख्या
1.	एच वासुदेव कामथ (मृतक) एच लक्ष्मीदेवी कामथ (दावेदार)	0078238	5195	4378991- 4379490	500

किसी व्यक्ति द्वारा उक्त शेयरों के संबंध में कोई दावा / उपरोक्त उल्लिखत शेयरधारक के पक्ष में डुप्लिकेट प्रमाण पत्र जारी करने के संबंध में किसी भी आपत्ति के मामले में उसे / उन्हें इस सूवना के प्रकाशन तिथि के 15 दिन के भीतर अपने दावे या आपत्ति दर्ज करनी चाहिए। यदि इस सूचना के प्रकाशन की तिथि से 15 दिनों के मीतर, उक्त प्रमाण पत्र के संबंध में बैंक द्वारा कोई दावा प्राप्त नहीं किया जाता है तो डुप्लिकेट शेयर प्रमाण पत्र / पुष्टिकरण पत्र जारी किए जाएंगे। सामान्य जन को उपर्युक्त प्रमाण पत्र के साथ किसी भी तरह के लेन-देन से सावधान किया जाता है।

दिनांक : 24.12.2024 (एकता पसरीचा) स्थान : नई दिल्ली कंपनी सचिव